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PLANS FOR FLATS 
A Guide to Local Authorities· Issued by Direction of the 

Minister of Housing 
24 pages, illustrated. Price 38. 6d. 

CUSTOMS TARIFF OF NEW ZEALAND 
As AT 1 JUNE 1956 

Price 78. 

STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND 
OUTLYING ISLANDS 
By T. W. KIRK. F.L.S. 

406 pages, bound in cloth. Price 248. 

MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE 
(THEORY AND PRACTICE) 

This copiously illustrated 364 page authoritative book i8 
strongly recommended by the N.Z. Motor Trade Certification 
Board. 

364 pages, illustrated. Price 2Is. 

THE NEW ZEALAND HONOURS LIST 
Revised to July 1956 

88 pages. Price 58. 

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of 
the Polynesian Society. 

532 pages. Price 35s. (post free). 

THE MAORI TO-DAY 
48 pages Price 5s. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND WARS 
AND THE PIONEERING PERIOD 

By JAMES CoWAN 
Vol. I. 1845-1864. 

472 pages, illustrated. Price 45s. 
Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864-1872. 

560 pages, illustrated. Price 45s. 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
By ELSDON BEST 

2~6 pages, illustrated. Price 20s. 

THE FRENCH AT AKAROA 
By T. LINDSAY BUICK, F.R.HIST.S. 

420 pages, illustrated. Price 12s. 6d. 

BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS 

THE VISITING BOTANIST 
By W. R. B. OLIVER. Price Is. 6d. per copy. 

THE STORY OF MINERALS IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE METALLIC MINERALS. Price Is. 6d. 
THE NON-METALLIC MINERALS. Price Is. 6d .. 

ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE 
By S. MUSGRAVE. Price Is. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1 

By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

mE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY-PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON. Price Is. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON. Price Is. 6d~ 

mE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL-PART 1 
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price Is. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL-PART 2 
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price Is. 6d. 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICHAEL TURNBULL. Price 18. 6d. 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
By JOHN PASCOE. Price 1 s. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE MAORI 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price 1 s. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price Is. 6d. 

THE COMING OF THE MUSKET 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price 18. 6d. 

THE GOLDEN YEARS 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price Is. 6d. 

THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON. Price 1 s. 6d. 

CHANGE IN THE VALLEY 
By GEOFFREY NEES. Price 18. 6d. 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A Study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B. SUTCH. Price Is. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
by NIGEL AND NANCY TAYLOR 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE ROCK POOL 
By ARTHUR TORRIE. Price Is. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH 
PACIFIC COMMISSION 

By C. G. R. McKAY. Price Is. 6d .. 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID. Price Is. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID. Price Is. 

REPORT OF THE SPECIAL COMMITI'EE 
ON 

MORAL DELINQUENCY 
IN 

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS 
Price 38. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY 
.. CATALOGUE 

Supplement for 1954 
Price 4s. 

Supplement for 1955 

Supplement for 1956 
Price 4s. 

Price 5s. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Approved Vendors of Motor Vehicles 
Corrigendum ...... .. ... . 
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the ..... . 
Land Districts: Lands Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices ..... . 

PAGE 
1973 

1958 

1972 

1958 

1973 

1962 
1953 
1970 
1963 
1964 

Meteorological Table for September 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice 

...... 1967 

Officiating Ministers ...... ...... . .... . 
Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act : Notice .. 
Remembrance Day 1957 ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statements ...... . .... . 
Revocation of Approval to Issue Warrants of Fitness 
Sales Tax Act: Licences Granted, Surrendered, or 

Revoked 
Standards Act: Notices ...... ...... . .... . 
Stock Remedies (Biological Products) Regulations: 

Notice ..... . 
Town and Country Planning Act: Notices .... .. 

1962 
1972 
1960 
1971 
1960 
1972 
1960 
1965 
1962 

1969 
1972 

1972 
1960 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1953-57 

RV ATTTJ.T{)RTTV· R "P {)UT"PN r..rnmlHu"i'.Jf"PN"T 1>lHNT"Pll Ul"PTTTNr:.T{)N N"PUT 7FAT ANn-1Q<;7 


