Price 1s. 6d.

PLANS FOR FLATS	THE COMING OF THE PAKEHA
A Guide to Local Authorities Issued by Direction of the Minister of Housing	By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.
24 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d.	THE COMING OF THE MUSKET
CUSTOMS TARIFF OF NEW ZEALAND	By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.
As at 1 June 1956	THE GOLDEN YEARS
Price 7s.	By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.
STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTLYING ISLANDS	THE RETURN OF THE FUGITIVES By Roderick Finlayson. Price 1s. 6d.
By T. W. Kirk, F.L.S.	CHANGE IN THE VALLEY
406 pages, bound in cloth. Price 24s.	By Geoffrey Nees. Price 1s. 6d.
MECHANICS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE (THEORY AND PRACTICE)	PAUL'S PENNY A Study in Private and Public Finance
This copiously illustrated 364 page authoritative book is strongly recommended by the N.Z. Motor Trade Certification Board.	By W. B. SUTCH. Price 1s. 6d.
364 pages, illustrated. Price 21s.	HOLDING A MEETING by Nigel and Nancy Taylor
THE NEW ZEALAND HONOURS LIST	Price 1s. 6d.
Revised to July 1956 88 pages. Price 5s.	THE ROCK POOL
A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE	By Arthur Torrie. Price 1s. 6d.
By Herbert W. WILLIAMS Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of	THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC COMMISSION
the Polynesian Society.	By C. G. R. McKay. Price 1s. 6d.
532 pages. Price 35s. (post free).	RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND
THE MAORI TO-DAY 48 pages Price 5s. 6d.	By J. C. Reid. Price 1s.
THE NEW ZEALAND WARS	LISTENING TO RADIO
AND THE PIONEERING PERIOD	By J. C. Reid. Price 1s.
By James Cowan	REPORT OF THE SPECIAL COMMITTEE
Vol. I. 1845–1864.	ON
472 pages, illustrated. Price 45s. Vol. II. The Hauhau Wars, 1864–1872.	MORAL DELINQUENCY
560 pages, illustrated. Price 45s.	IN A POLY EGGENTS
THE MAORI AS HE WAS	CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS
By Elsdon Best	Price 3s.
296 pages, illustrated. Price 20s.	NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL FILM LIBRARY CATALOGUE
THE FRENCH AT AKAROA	Supplement for 1954
By T. LINDSAY BUICK, F.R.HIST.S.	Price 4s.
420 pages, illustrated. Price 12s. 6d.	Supplement for 1955 Price 4s.
BOTANICAL DISCOVERY IN NEW ZEALAND THE RESIDENT BOTANISTS THE VISITING BOTANIST	Supplement for 1956 Price 5s.
By W. R. B. OLIVER. Price 1s. 6d. per copy.	
THE STORY OF MINERALS IN NEW ZEALAND	CONTENTS
THE METALLIC MINERALS. Price 1s. 6d.	PAGE
THE NON-METALLIC MINERALS. Price 1s. 6d.	Advertisements 1973
ACTION AND WORD IN SHAKESPEARE	APPOINTMENTS, ETC 1958
By S. Musgrave. Price 1s. 6d.	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1972
WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1	DEFENCE NOTICES 1958
By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.	LAND TRANSFER NOTICES 1973
THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.	MISCELLANEOUS— Approved Vendors of Motor Vehicles 1962
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS	Corrigendum 1953
By IAN A. GORDON. Price 1s. 6d.	Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 1970 Land Districts: Lands Reserved, Revoked, etc. 1963
EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS By IAN A. GORDON. Price 1s. 6d.	Maori Affairs Act: Notices
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 1	Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 1962
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d.	Noxious Weeds Act: Notice 1972 Officiating Ministers 1960
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 2	Public Trustee: Election to Administer Estates 1971 Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 1960
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN. Price 1s. 6d.	Regulations Act: Notice 1972
HISTORICAL WRITING	Remembrance Day 1957 1960 Reserve Bank: Statements 1965
By Michael Turnbull. Price 1s. 6d.	Revocation of Approval to Issue Warrants of Fitness 1962
THE HIGH COLUMNY PLRY	Sales Tax Act: Licences Granted Surrendered or
THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN	Sales Tax Act: Licences Granted, Surrendered, or Revoked
	Revoked
By John Pascoe. Price 1s. 6d.	Revoked
	Revoked

RY AITHORITY R F OWEN GOVERNMENT PRINTER WELLINGTON NEW 7EALAND—1957